Solution Highlights
Cost-effective, single-chip flash
programmable platform solution
QCC300x includes low-power audio DSP with on-chip
ROM and RAM, audio codec, battery charger, switch mode
and linear regulators, and LED drivers all in one chip. It is
optimized to support reduced development time with its
fixed-function and customizable SoCs.

CSRA63210 CSRA63220 CSRA63225 CSRA64110 CSRA64210 CSRA64215
QCC300x Feature Comparison
QCC300x SoCs and Development Kits Ordering Information
QCC300x Bluetooth Audio SoCs
Device Package Order Number Dev Kit P/N Dev Board P/N
HEADSET/HEADPHONE/BUD
QCC3001 WLCSP QCC3001-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A DB-QCC3001-WLCSP-CE752-1A
QCC3001 BGA QCC3001-2-68CSP DK-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A DB-QCC3001-BGA-CE889-1A
QCC3002 WLCSP QCC3002-1-48WLCSP DK-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A DB-QCC3002-WLCSP-CE751-1A
QCC3002 BGA QCC3002-2-68CSP DK-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A DB-QCC3002-BGA-CE890-1A
QCC3003 6x6 QFN QCC3003-0-52MQFN DK-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A DB-QCC3003-6x6QFN-CE690-1A
QCC3004 BGA QCC3004-1-68CSP DK-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A DB-QCC3004-BGA-CE742-1A
QCC3005 BGA QCC3005-1-68CSP DK-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A DB-QCC3005-BGA-CE729-1A
SPEAKERS
QCC3006 8x8 QFN QCC3006-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A DB-QCC3006-8x8QFN-CE680-1A
QCC3007 8x8 QFN QCC3007-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A DB-QCC3007-8x8QFN-CE679-1A
QCC3008 8x8 QFN QCC3008-0-68CMQFN DK-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A DB-QCC3008-8x8QFN-CE678-1A
QCC3001, QCC3004, QCC3006, CSRA63120, CSRA63210, CSRA63220, CSRA63225, CSRA64110, CSRA64210 and
CSRA631215 are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.
Programmable entry-level flash audio SoCs
designed for optimizing Bluetooth headset and